
UUP Binghamton Executive Board 2023-2025 

    
NAME TITLE E-MAIL DEPARTMENT 

*Andrews, Renee            Professional randrews@binghamton.edu  Physical Facilities 

 Officer for Contingents   
Atav, Serdar Academic atav@binghamton.edu  Decker College 

 Grievance Chair   

Becker, Hilary Academic hbecker@binghamton.edu MEAMS 

Bellingham, William Professional wbellingham@binghamton.edu Campus Recreational Services 

Chadha, Tejpreet Academic tchadha@binghamton.edu Biological Sciences 

Chronopoulos, Tina Academic tchronop@binghamton.edu MEAMS 

Collier, Rosemary Academic rcollier@binghamton.edu Decker College 

Cornick, Bonnie Professional bcornick@binghamton.edu  Watson College 

Doyle, Patrick Professional pdoyle@binghamton.edu Information Technology Services 

Gallagher, Lisa  Professional lisag@binghamton.edu  Watson College 

Gelderloos, Carl Academic cgelderl@binghamton.edu German and Russian Studies 

Goldman, Fran Professional frances@binghamton.edu  AAAS/Retiree 

Ignarri, Courtney Professional cignarri@binghamton.edu  Harpur College 

Knuepfer, Peter Academic knuepfr@binghamton.edu Geology & Environmental Studies 

*Kovacs, Claire VP Professionals ckovacs@binghamton.edu University Art Museum 

Kunkel, Donald Professional dkunkel@binghamton.edu  Watson College 

 Membership Develop. Officer   

L'Hommedieu, Stuart Professional lhommedu@binghamton.edu Information Technology Services 

Massey, Sean Academic uupbing@impactvalidity.com Women Gender & Sexuality Studies 

Mathis, Andre Professional amathis@binghamton.edu Libraries 

*McGovern, Brendan Professional, President bmcgovernuup@gmail.com Geography 

Mess, Robert Professional, Retiree Officer rmess@binghamton.edu Watson College/Retiree 

Michael, Sandra  Academic smichael@binghamton.edu  Biological Sciences/Retiree 

Morris, Andrew Professional ahmorris@binghamton.edu CCPA Dean’s Office 

Mousseau, Kim Professional kmoussea@binghamton.edu Communications and Marketing 

Norton, Troy Professional tnorton@binghamton.edu  Residential Life 

Pages, Neil Christian Academic npages@binghamton.edu German and Russian Studies 

Polzin, Beth Professional bpolzin@binghamton.edu External Scholarships/UG Research Cntr. 

Slocum, Casey Professional caslocum@binghamton.edu Space Planning 

Smith, Brandy Professional bjsmith@binghamton.edu Student Employment & Operations 

Starks, John Academic jstarks@binghamton.edu MEAMS 

Stone, David Professional stoned@binghamton.edu Physical Facilities/Retiree 

 Sunshine Fund Coordinator   

*Wang, Alan Professional, awang@binghamton.edu  Information Technology Services 

 Secretary/Treasurer   

Weiland, Marjorie Professional mweiland@binghamton.edu Decker College 

Yull, Denise Academic dyull@binghamton.edu CCPA Human Development 
 
O'Branski, Linda Chapter Assistant uup@binghamton.edu  UUP Office 

Sielaff, Chris Labor Relations Specialist  Chris.Sielaff@nysut.org  NYSUT 
 
*Member, Elections Committee   
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